NEW ORLEANS SCIENCE & MATH

HIGH SCHOOL
2022-2023 BUS ROUTE

BUS 1 WESTBANK

STOP TIME BUS LOCATION
6:00 AM BEHRMAN/KANSAS
6:02 AM BEHRMAN/UTAH
6:04 AM GARDEN OAKS/MEMORIAL PARK
6:11 AM GEN DEGUALLE/PARK TIMBERS
6:11 AM GEN DEGUALLE/TALL OAK
6:13 AM WOODLAND/TULLIS
6:15 AM WOODLAND/MAPLE LEAF
6:17 AM WOODLAND/BRUNSWICK
6:18 AM WOODLAND/NEIL
6:19 AM WOODLAND/NORLAND
6:20 AM WOODLAND/GEN MEYER
6:21 AM GEN MEYER/DANBURY
6:22 AM GEN MEYER/RIVER OAKS
6:25 AM MACARTHUR/SOMERSET
6:28 AM MACARTHUR/RUE PARC FOUNTAINE
6:29 AM HOLIDAY/VIXEN
6:30 AM HOLIDAY/WALL
6:32 AM WALL/HORACE
6:33 AM GEN MEYER/HOMESTEAD
6:36 AM VESPASIAN/WEST PARK CT
6:36 AM VESPASIAN/MURL
6:40 AM SHIRLEY/LAWRENCE
6:41 AM SHIRLEY/DE ARMAS
6:43 AM HERBERT/GUADICANAL
6:50 AM CASA CALVO/COPERNICUS
6:51 AM WAGNER/NEWTON
6:53 AM OPELOUSAS/ELMIRA
6:55 AM

HERMOSA/MAIJESTIC PL




NEW ORLEANS SCIENCE & MATH
HIGH SCHOOL

2022-2023 BUS ROUTE

BUS2 __UPTOWN/CARROLLTON

BUS TIME BUS LOCATION
6:00 AM PONCHARTRAIN/38™
6:10 AM CARROLLTON/BIENVILLE
6:15 AM CARROLLTON/BAUDIN
6:20 AM HOLLYGROVE/MARKS
6:25 AM PALMETTO/MISTLETOE
6:27 AM JOLIET/STROELITZ
6:28 AM DANTE/STROELITZ
6:29 AM MONROE/EDINBURGH
6:30 AM MONROE/OLEANDER
6:31 AM HAMILTON/PRITCHARD
6:32 AM LEONIDAS/APRICOT
6:36 AM LEONIDAS/NELSON
6:37 AM 2423 EAGLE ST
6:37 AM EAGLE/CLAIBORNE
6:38 AM LEONIDAS/COHN
6:39 AM LEONIDAS/BIRCH
6:40 AM LEONIDAS/WILLOW
6:41 AM CARROLLTON/ST.CHARLES
6:42 AM CARROLLTON/HICKORY
6:45 AM CARROLLTON/BELFAST
6:47 AM EARHART/AUDUBON
6:49 AM VENDOME/DART
6:50 AM NORMAN C. FRANCIS/CALLIOPE
6:51 AM NORMAN C. FRANCIS/EDEN
6:53 AM NORMAN C. FRANCIS/TULANE
6:55 AM NORMAN C. FRANCIS/CLEVELAND




NEW ORLEANS SCIENCE & MATH
HIGH SCHOOL
2022-2023 BUS ROUTE

BUS3 _UPTOWN
BUS TIME BUS LOCATION

6:00 AM RACE/CONSTANCE
6:05 AM JACKSON/CONSTANCE
6:07 AM JACKSON/ROUSSEAU
6:10 AM TCHOUPITOULAS/HARMONY
6:12 AM TCHOUPITOULAS/CONSTANTINOPLE
6:13 AM TCHOUPITOULAS/GEN PERSHING
6:15 AM NAPOLEON/CHESTNUT
6:18 AM TCHOUPITOULAS/NASHVILLE
6:20 AM JEFFERSON/MAGAZINE
6:23 AM JEFFERSON/FRERET
6:24 AM FRERET/UPPERLINE
6:25 AM NAPOLEON/S.LIBERTY
6:26 AM NAPOLEON/S.ROBERTSON
6:28 AM NAPOLEON/S.DERBIGNY
6:30 AM NAPOLEON/S.TONTI
6:32 AM LA. AVE PKWY/S.DORGENIOS
6:34 AM LA. AVE PKWY/S.ROMAN
6:36 AM LOUISIANA AVE./CLARA
6:37 AM LOUISIANA AVE./S.ROBERTSON
6:38 AM LOUISIANA AVE./LOYOLA
6:39 AM LOUISIANA AVE./SARATOGA
6:40 AM LOUISIANA AVE./CARONDELET
6:43 AM WASHINGTON/CARONDELET
6:44 AM WASHINGTON/SARATOGA
6:46 AM WASHINGTON/FRERET
6:47 AM WASHINGTON/MAGNOLIA
6:49 AM JACKSON/FRERET
6:51 AM M.L.K/FRERET
6:54 AM M.L.K/S.PRIEUR
6:55 AM M.L.K/GALVEZ
6:56 AM M.L.K/S.DORGENIOS
7:00 AM 634 GAYOSO ST




NEW ORLEANS SCIENCE & MATH
HIGH SCHOOL

2022-2023 BUS ROUTE

BUS 4 NINTH WARD/DOWNTOWN
BUS TIME BUS LOCATION

6:05 AM MORICE DUNCAN/ABUNDANCE
6:06 AM URSULA SPENCER/TREASURE
6:07 AM URSULA SPENCER /HUMANITY
6:08 AM URSULA SPENCER/PLEASURE
6:18 AM ST.CLAUDE /FAT DOMINO
6:19 AM ST.CLAUDE/TUPELO
6:24 AM CLAIBORNE/TENNESSEE
6:28 AM CLAIBORNE/ALABO
6:29 AM CLAIBORNE/FRANCE
6:32 AM 4015 N. DERBIGNY
6:34 AM GALVEZ/ALVAR
6:36 AM GALVEZ/CLOUET
6:41 AM N.MIRO/MUSIC
6:42 AM N.MIRO/MANDEVILLE
6:45 AM N.MIRO/TOURO
6:45 AM 2420 TOURO ST.
6:47 AM DUELS/PAUGER
6:50 AM ST.BERNARD/N.MIRO
6:58 AM ESPLANADE/RAMPART
7:02 AM VILLERE/ ESPLANADE
7:04 AM CLAIBORNE/ST.PHILLIP




NEW ORLEANS SCIENCE & MATH
HIGH SCHOOL

2022-2023 BUS ROUTE

BUS 5/8 MICHOUD/EAST

BUS TIME BUS LOCATION
6:00 AM MICHOUD/ADVENTURE
6:01 AM MICHOUD/W.CAVELIER
6:04 AM MICHOUD/WILLOWBROOK
6:05 AM MICHOUD/CHATEAU
6:06 AM MICHOUD/DWYER
6:07 AM DWYER/BERGERAC
6:09 AM ALCEE FORTIER/PELTIER
6:10 AM CHEF HWY/MICHOUD
6:16 AM BULLARD/W.BARRINGTON
6:17 AM BULLARD/MORRISON
6:18 AM BULLARD/CURRAN
6:19 AM BULLARD/HAYNES
6:21 AM CURRAN/WAVE
6:22 AM CURRAN /GANNON
6:23 AM 7707 BRIARWOOD
6:23 AM CURAN /BRAIRWOOD
6:26 AM CURRAN /KINGSPORT
6:27 AM CURRAN/STAR
6:28 AM EMORY/PARIS
6:31 AM 1-10 /RIDGEFIELD
6:33 AM 1-10/SHADOWLAWN
6:35 AM I-10/CARMEL SPRINGS




BUS 6

NEW ORLEANS SCIENCE & MATH

HIGH SCHOOL
2022-2023 BUS ROUTE

ROUTE 6

BUS TIME BUS LOCATION
6:12 AM ST.BERNARD/MIRABEAU
6:14 AM ST.BERNARD/OWENS
6:16 AM ST.BERNARD/HARRISON
6:18 AM ST.BERNARD/CATON
6:18 AM ST.BERNARD/ST.DENIS
6:19 AM ST.BERNARD/FREY
6:21 AM ST.BERNARD/GENTILLY
6:25 AM PARIS /ABUNDANCE
6:28 AM PARIS/MILTON
6:30 AM PARIS/FILMORE
6:35 AM PARIS/AVIATORS
6:39 AM ROBERT E LEE/WINGATE
6:45 AM ST. ANTHONY/PRENTISS
6:48 AM ST. ANTHONY/FILMORE
6:51 AM ST.ANTHONY/MIRABEAU
6:53 AM ST. ANTHONY/SUMPTER
6:59 AM GENTILLY/LAFRENIERE
7:03 AM BROAD/REPUBLIC
7:06 AM BROAD/ST. BERNARD
7:08 AM BROAD/AUBRY
7:10 AM BROAD/LAHARPE
7:13 AM BROAD/URSALINE
7:15 AM

BROAD/ORLEANS




NEW ORLEANS SCIENCE & MATH
HIGH SCHOOL
2022-2023 BUS ROUTE

BUS7 GENTILLY
BUS TIME BUS LOCATION

6:00 AM PRESS/PRESSBURG
6:05 AM LOUISA/MIRABEAU
6:08 AM FRANKLIN/ABUNDANCE (VIC’S GLASS)
6:10 AM FRANKLIN/SAGE
6:12 AM 2530 ELDER ST.
6:13 AM FRANKLIN/ACACIA
6:14 AM FRANKLIN/LAVENDER
6:15 AM FRANKLIN/GLADIOLUS
6:18 AM 2490 DREAUX AVE.
6:19 AM FRANKLIN/FILMORE
6:21 AM FRANKLIN/PRENTISS
6:24 AM 2417 ATHIS ST.
6:26 AM FRANKLIN/PRESSBURG
6:28 AM FRANKLIN/NEW YORK
6:31 AM ELYISAN FIELDS/PRENTISS
6:32 AM ELYSIAN FIELDS/FILMORE
6:33 AM ELYSIAN FIELDS/MIRABEAU
6:36 AM ELYSIAN FIELDS/ST. DENIS
6:38 AM ELYSIAN FIELDS/PLEASURE
6:40 AM ELYSIAN FIELDS/TREASURE
6:45 AM ELYSIAN FIELDS/VILLERE




NEW ORLEANS SCIENCE & MATH
HIGH SCHOOL
2022-2023 BUS ROUTE

EAST

BUS 9

BUS TIME BUS LOCATION
6:00 AM LAKE FOREST/TARA LN
6:10 AM BULLARD/MIDPOINT
6:11 AM BULLARD/MAXINE
6:12 AM BULLARD/LAKE FOREST
6:13 AM LAKE FOREST/LOUIS PRIMA
6:15 AM WRIGHT/S.HARDY
6:17 AM WRIGHT/PARKWOOD CT N
6:18 AM WRIGHT/PRESSBURG
6:19 AM PRESSBURG/PAPANIA
6:20 AM PRESSBURG/HAUCK
6:21 AM PRESSBURG/WARREN
6:22 AM HAMMOND/SANDALWOOD
6:23 AM HAMMOND/ROSALIA DR
6:24 AM HAMMOND/MARQUE
6:25 AM HAMMOND/BUNDY
6:26 AM BUNDY/DWYER
6:29 AM HAMMOND/GABRIEL
6:30 AM HAMMOND/KNIGHT
6:31 AM CHEF HWY/CROWDER
6:33 AM LEEDS/EASTVIEW
6:34 AM DWYER/WILSON
6:35 AM DWYER/PECAN
6:36 AM DWYER/LAFON
6:37 AM 5112 BAYOUVIEW
6:38 AM DWYER/BASINVIEW
6:39 AM DWYER/STEMWAY




NEW ORLEANS SCIENCE & MATH
HIGH SCHOOL

2022-2023 BUS ROUTE

ROUTE 10

BUS10

BUS TIME BUS LOCATION
6:18 AM HAYNE/LACOMBE
6:20 AM HAYNE/HANEY
6:24 AM WRIGHT/WILLOWBRAE
6:25 AM WRIGHT/YARDLEY
6:27 AM LUCERNE/CURRAN
6:29 AM READ/CURRAN
6:30 AM READ/MORRISON
6:31 AM MORRISON/WEAVER
6:32 AM MORRISON/VANDERKLOOT
6:34 AM BUNDY/MIDDLEBORO
6:37 AM CURRAN/BENSON
6:38 AM CURRAN/CROWDER
6:39 AM CROWDER/MORRISON
6:40 AM MORRISON/MAYO
6:41 AM MORRISON/DALEWOOD
6:42 AM MORRISON/MARTIN
6:44 AM WALES/KEATS
6:45 AM WALES/W. LAVERNE
6:46 AM W. LAVERNE/MORRISON
6:48 AM DEANNE/PINE
6:50 AM MAIJESTIC OAKS/RANSOM




